
Class.
(penal.)

Competitor Team            Bass N.    Weight T.       Ded.Tot.       Valid W.         Big Bass       Man. Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10,5

PERUZZI Alessandro

D'AURIA Stefano

DI MARIO Daniele

RICCI Italo

BUCCI Simone

NANNI Matteo

TOZZI Giuseppe

PECORELLI Daniele

BUGOSSI Roberto

LAURENTI Simone

Ps Lago Di Vico A.S.D.

Vulcano Bass Angler

Ps Lago Di Vico A.S.D.

Vulcano Bass Angler

Bass Or Die A.S.D.

Vulcano Bass Angler

Ps Lago Di Vico A.S.D.

Ps Lago Di Vico A.S.D.

Lenza Etrusca A.S.D.

Lenza Etrusca A.S.D.

4  6090  0     6090  1820  1°

4  4870  0     4870  1670  1°

4  4040  0     4040  1550  1°

4  3630  0     3630  1560  1°

2  3180  0     3180  1740  1°

2  2990  0     2990  1770  1°

2  2530  0     2530  0     1°

2  2370  0     2370  0     1°

1  2140  0     2140  2140  1°

2  2080  0     2080  0     1°
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Class.
(penal.)

Competitor Team            Bass N.    Weight T.       Ded.Tot.       Valid W.         Big Bass       Man. Note

10,5

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

PANETTO Flavio

DI DONATO Daniele

SERRELI Danilo

CIOBANCA Augustin alin

GRAZIOTTI Andrea

BRONZI Marco

PRESCIUTTI Michele

SANGIORGI Alessandro

PERUGINI Giuliano

MARINACCI Daniele

Ibbf-Team Asd

Bass Or Die A.S.D.

Old Boys A.S.D.

Vulcano Bass Angler

Ps Lago Di Vico A.S.D.

Vulcano Bass Angler

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Ps Lago Di Vico A.S.D.

Vulcano Bass Angler

Profishing Team A.S.D.

2  2080  0     2080  0     1°

1  1810  0     1810  1810  1°

4  1700  0     1700  0     1°

2  1640  0     1640  0     1°

2  1610  0     1610  0     1°

3  1230  0     1230  0     1°

2  1210  0     1210  0     1°

3  1110  0     1110  0     1°

1  780   0     780   0     1°

1  690   0     690   0     1°
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Class.
(penal.)

Competitor Team            Bass N.    Weight T.       Ded.Tot.       Valid W.         Big Bass       Man. Note

21

22

23

24

44,5

44,5

44,5

44,5

44,5

44,5

OPURATORI Simone

CIALONE Antonio

DI MARIO Alessandro

PRESAGHI Francesco mar

MICIELI Marco

CAPITANI Thomas

VICARELLI Luca

BIAGINI Francesco

CHIAVINI Daniele

BERGHINZ Ludovico

X-Anglers A.S.D.

Vulcano Bass Angler

Ps Lago Di Vico A.S.D.

Vulcano Bass Angler

Old Boys A.S.D.

Old Boys A.S.D.

Profishing Team A.S.D.

Borgo Al Cornio Fishing Club A.S.D.

Profishing Team A.S.D.

Vulcano Bass Angler

1  440   0     440   0     1°

1  410   0     410   0     1°

1  360   0     360   0     1°

1  350   0     350   0     1°

C

C

C

C

C

C
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Class.
(penal.)

Competitor Team            Bass N.    Weight T.       Ded.Tot.       Valid W.         Big Bass       Man. Note

44,5

44,5

44,5

44,5

44,5

44,5

44,5

44,5

44,5

44,5

VICARELLI Leonardo

PIERDOMENICO Claudio

VENEZIA Alessandro

PANETTO Valeriano

CORNELI Matteo

MARINANGELI Lorenzo

FINA Luca vincent

SACCHI Francesco

VIALI Luca

MANFREDINI Alberto

Profishing Team A.S.D.

Vulcano Bass Angler

Borgo Al Cornio Fishing Club A.S.D.

Ibbf-Team Asd

Ps Lago Di Vico A.S.D.

Ps Lago Di Vico A.S.D.

Old Boys A.S.D.

Ibbf-Team Asd

Profishing Team A.S.D.

X-Anglers A.S.D.

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C
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Class.
(penal.)

Competitor Team            Bass N.    Weight T.       Ded.Tot.       Valid W.         Big Bass       Man. Note

44,5

44,5

44,5

44,5

44,5

64

64

65

65

65

LORETI Oreste alessi

BASTIANELLI Nicola

INNOCENZI Riccardo

CAPPONI Alessio

BIANCHI Giacomo

VARRONE PONZI Pier francesc

PAVANELLI Massimino

LA FERRERA Davide

GRANATA Stefano

LA FERRERA Nicola

Ps Lago Di Vico A.S.D.

Bassfishing Tuscia Asd

Ps Lago Di Vico A.S.D.

Profishing Team A.S.D.

Candelara A.S.D. G.P.S.

Monster Hunter A.S.D.

Monster Hunter A.S.D.

Vulcano Bass Angler

Bass Or Die A.S.D.

Vulcano Bass Angler

C

C

C

C

C

NC

NC

A

A

A
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Class.
(penal.)

Competitor Team            Bass N.    Weight T.       Ded.Tot.       Valid W.         Big Bass       Man. Note

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

SAULLE Mario

ILACQUA Francesco

AULETTA Vincenzo

FIASCHI Alessandro

LUCIANI Davide

D'ALESSANDRO Diego

BECCHETTI Giovanni

FALCHI Alessandro

MARCELLITTO Simone

CAPANNA Daniele

Bass Fishing Campania A.S.D.

Profishing Team A.S.D.

Bass Fishing Campania A.S.D.

Vulcano Bass Angler

Vulcano Bass Angler

Old Boys A.S.D.

Candelara A.S.D. G.P.S.

Vulcano Bass Angler

Ps Lago Di Vico A.S.D.

Bass Or Die A.S.D.

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A
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Class.
(penal.)

Competitor Team            Bass N.    Weight T.       Ded.Tot.       Valid W.         Big Bass       Man. Note

65

65

65

65

PANTALEONE Lorenzo

METERANGELIS Stefano

PICARDI Mario

LATINI Adolfo

Bass Or Die A.S.D.

Bass Crew A.S.D.

Bass Recon A.S.D.

Old Boys A.S.D.

A

A

A

A
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